
Title:
European Union Market Observatory for Fisheries and Aquaculture Products

Contracting authority:
European Commission, DG Maritime Affairs and Fisheries (MARE) 

TED publication date:
04/07/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
30/09/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number MARE/2022/OP/0013

Title European Union Market Observatory for Fisheries and Aquaculture Products

Description 

Ensure the continuity of the activities and services currently delivered by the 
European Union Market Observatory for Fisheries and Aquaculture products 
(EUMOFA) and to implement, run and maintain a fully-fledged market 
intelligence service on EU fisheries and aquaculture markets.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a public 
contract, a framework 
agreement or a dynamic 
purchasing system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer profile: 
(URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 15200000.00 EUR

Estimated value 15200000.00 EUR

Main CPV 79310000

NUTS BE100


